CERTIFICATE COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION, 2025

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the
Examination for the Certificate Course in Sanskrit held in
Apral, 20255

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained

Father’s Name (Oout of 100)
DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT

24213144001 ABHISHEK KUMAR JAISWAL 12
RAMESH CHANDRA JAISWAL

24213144003 ANKITA 88 (WITH DIST.)
ASHIM PODDAR

24213144004 BALJEET KAUR 76 (WITH DIST.)
JAGTAR SINGH

24213144005 BHARTI 91 (WITH DIST.)
GAUTAM BUDH

24213144000 DANIEL G ESTES 72
DAVID ESTES

24213144007 GANESH RAJAK 85 (WITH DIST.)
VISHAWNATH RAJAK

24213144008 GUNJAN V JOSHI 68
ASHOK KUMAR VERMA

24213144009 KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY 56
ARUN KUMAR PANDEY

24213144010 MAYUR SAXENA 70
SH. SUDARSHAN SAXENA

24213144011 MEHAK SAINI 75 (WITH DIST.)
RAJESH SAINI

24213144012 MUSKAN CHOPRA 69
SUNIL KUMAR CHOPRA
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Marks Obtained

Name of Candidate

Father’s Name

24213144014
24213144015
24213144016
24213144017
24213144018
24213144019
24213144020
24213144021
24213144022
24213144024
24213144025
24213144027

24213144028
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PRITI YADAV
AMARENDRA YADAV

PRIYANKA
MOHAN LAL

PUSHPANKITA TIWARI
SHASHTIKANT NATH TIWARI

RADHA SHARMA
HARISH CHAND

RAM SINGH
JAGMAL SINGH

RATI SINGH
RAJESH SINGH

SANNU KUMARI
NAVEEN SINGH

SAURABH RAI
RAJ NARAYAN RAT

SHIKHA JAISWAL
RAMESH CHANDRA JAISWAL

TANUSHEKA YADAV
DEVKINANDAN YADAV

UMANG MANI RAJ
MANJAY KUMAR

VISHNU PRASAD
GHANSHYAM PRASAD

ANJALT
GANESH KASHYAP
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 100)

24213144029 VISHAL CHANDRA BHARDWAJ 80 (WITH DIST.)
PARSHURAM SINGH

24213144030 MADHU i
RAMASREY
24213144031 ADARSH KUMAR 81 (WITH DIST.)

RAKESH SINGH

24213144032 RASHMI KUNTAL 58
BHARAT SINGH

24213144034 DEV SHARMA 92
DINESH CHAND SHARMA

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

24213144002 ADARSH SINGH ‘ ABSENT
VIRENDRA SINGH

24213144013 NIKHIL KUMAR ABSENT
DEVENDER SINGH

24213144023 TANISHA ISLAM ABSENT
MD ISLAM KHAN

24213144026 UMESH KUMAR ABSENT
KARAMVIR SINGH

24213144033 DEEPALI ABSENT
SATPAL SINGH
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

24213144035 RAJKUMAR ABSENT
NAGINA PRASAD
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~: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to <correction, 1if any
discrepancy is noticed.



