#### UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

## CERTIFICATE COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION, 2025

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the Certificate Course in Sanskrit held in April, 2025:-

	Name of Candidate Father's Name	(Out of 100)
	DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT	
24213144001	ABHISHEK KUMAR JAISWAL RAMESH CHANDRA JAISWAL	72
24213144003	ANKITA ASHIM PODDAR	88 (WITH DIST.)
24213144004	BALJEET KAUR JAGTAR SINGH	76 (WITH DIST.)
24213144005	BHARTI GAUTAM BUDH	91 (WITH DIST.)
24213144006	DANIEL G ESTES DAVID ESTES	72
24213144007	GANESH RAJAK VISHAWNATH RAJAK	85 (WITH DIST.)
24213144008	GUNJAN V JOSHI ASHOK KUMAR VERMA	68
24213144009	KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY ARUN KUMAR PANDEY	56
24213144010	MAYUR SAXENA SH. SUDARSHAN SAXENA	70
24213144011	MEHAK SAINI RAJESH SAINI	75 (WITH DIST.)
24213144012	MUSKAN CHOPRA SUNIL KUMAR CHOPRA	69

\$ 1

Of 1

Contd.P/2

# UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

#### CERTIFICATE COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION, 2025

\_\_\_\_\_

	Name of Candidate Father's Name	Marks Obtained (Out of 100)
	DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT	
24213144014	PRITI YADAV AMARENDRA YADAV	68
24213144015	PRIYANKA MOHAN LAL	65
24213144016	PUSHPANKITA TIWARI SHASHIKANT NATH TIWARI	77 (WITH DIST.)
24213144017	RADHA SHARMA HARISH CHAND	91 (WITH DIST.)
24213144018	RAM SINGH JAGMAL SINGH	66
24213144019	RATI SINGH RAJESH SINGH	89 (WITH DIST.)
24213144020	SANNU KUMARI NAVEEN SINGH	83 (WITH DIST.)
24213144021	SAURABH RAI RAJ NARAYAN RAI	66
24213144022	SHIKHA JAISWAL RAMESH CHANDRA JAISWAL	61
24213144024	TANUSHKA YADAV DEVKINANDAN YADAV	94 (WITH DIST.)
24213144025	UMANG MANI RAJ MANJAY KUMAR	68
24213144027	VISHNU PRASAD GHANSHYAM PRASAD	76 (WITH DIST.)
24213144028	ANJALI GANESH KASHYAP	87 (WITH DIST.)

B

J.

**P** 

Contd.P/3

#### UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

### \_\_\_\_\_

#### CERTIFICATE COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION, 2025

	Name of Candidate Father's Name	Marks Obtained (Out of 100)
	DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT	
24213144029	VISHAL CHANDRA BHARDWAJ PARSHURAM SINGH	80 (WITH DIST.
24213144030	MADHU RAMASREY	73
24213144031	ADARSH KUMAR RAKESH SINGH	81 (WITH DIST.
24213144032	RASHMI KUNTAL BHARAT SINGH	58
24213144034	DEV SHARMA	52
	DINESH CHAND SHARMA	
The resul	DINESH CHAND SHARMA  t of the following candidates i  Name of Candidate	s shown as under:-
The resul	DINESH CHAND SHARMA  t of the following candidates i  Name of Candidate Father's Name	s shown as under:- Result
The resul	DINESH CHAND SHARMA  t of the following candidates i  Name of Candidate Father's Name  DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT	s shown as under:- Result
The resul	DINESH CHAND SHARMA  t of the following candidates i  Name of Candidate Father's Name  DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT  ADARSH SINGH	s shown as under:- Result
The resulting Th	DINESH CHAND SHARMA  t of the following candidates i  Name of Candidate Father's Name  DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT  ADARSH SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH  NIKHIL KUMAR	s shown as under:- Result ABSENT
The resultable and the resultabl	DINESH CHAND SHARMA  t of the following candidates i  Name of Candidate Father's Name  DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT  ADARSH SINGH  VIRENDRA SINGH  NIKHIL KUMAR  DEVENDER SINGH  TANISHA ISLAM	s shown as under:-  Result  ABSENT  ABSENT

Joul

To

1

Contd.P/4

UNIVERSITI OF DEDI.	NIVERSITY OF DEL	H
---------------------	------------------	---

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN SANSKRIT EXAMINATION, 2025

\_\_\_\_\_\_

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Result

Father's Name

DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT

\_\_\_\_\_

24213144035 RAJKUMAR

RAJKUMAR NAGINA PRASAD ABSENT

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLE

Delhi, the

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.